
AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17

Aspen (USA)

Extended Start List

ALPINE TEAM EVENT
17 MAR 2017

Start Time: 10:30

Team
Bib

Number of Competitors: 47, Number of NSAs: 8

Number
Ski

FIS

Code
Name Gender

1 -   AustriaAUT

BRUNNER Stephanie11 Head56217 L

HAASER Ricarda12 Fischer56174 L

TRUPPE Katharina13 Fischer56315 L

DIGRUBER Marc15 Atomic51395 M

MATT Michael16 Rossignol54170 M

SCHWARZ Marco17 Atomic54320 M

2 -   ItalyITA

COSTAZZA Chiara21 Dynastar296354 L

CURTONI Irene22 Rossignol296509 L

PIROVANO Laura23 Head299624 L

PARIS Dominik25 Nordica291459 M

RAZZOLI Giuliano26 Fischer293098 M

THALER Patrick27 Fischer290732 M

3 -   SwitzerlandSUI

HOLDENER Wendy31 Head516280 L

MEILLARD Melanie32 Rossignol516528 L

WILD Simone33 Fischer516268 L

AERNI Luca35 Salomon511983 M

CAVIEZEL Gino36 Head511852 M

YULE Daniel37 Fischer511996 M
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17

Aspen (USA)

Extended Start List

ALPINE TEAM EVENT
17 MAR 2017

Start Time: 10:30

Team
Bib

Number of Competitors: 47, Number of NSAs: 8

Number
Ski

FIS

Code
Name Gender

4 -   FranceFRA

BAUD MUGNIER Adeline41 Rossignol197319 L

FRASSE SOMBET Coralie42 Head197124 L

GRANGE Jean-Baptiste45 Fischer192665 M

LIZEROUX Julien46 Fischer191459 M

SARRAZIN Cyprien47 Fischer194873 M

5 -   NorwayNOR

LOESETH Nina51 Rossignol425771 L

MOWINCKEL Ragnhild52 Head425929 L

SKJOELD Maren53 Voelkl425981 L

FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian55 Voelkl422082 M

HAUGEN Leif Kristian56 Rossignol421669 M

NORDBOTTEN Jonathan57 Head421860 M

6 -   GermanyGER

DUERR Lena61 Voelkl206355 L

GEIGER Christina62 Rossignol206279 L

WALLNER Marina63 Fischer206536 L

LUITZ Stefan65 Rossignol202437 M

NEUREUTHER Felix66 Nordica201702 M

STRASSER Linus67 Rossignol202451 M

7 -   SloveniaSLO

BUCIK Ana71 Stoeckli565401 L

DREV Ana72 Voelkl565268 L

STUHEC Ilka73 Stoeckli565360 L

CATER Martin75 Stoeckli561255 M

KLINE Bostjan76 Stoeckli561216 M

KRANJEC Zan77 Rossignol561244 M
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17

Aspen (USA)

Extended Start List

ALPINE TEAM EVENT
17 MAR 2017

Start Time: 10:30

Team
Bib

Number of Competitors: 47, Number of NSAs: 8

Number
Ski

FIS

Code
Name Gender

8 -   SwedenSWE

HANSDOTTER Frida81 Rossignol505679 L

PIETILAE-HOLMNER Maria82 Rossignol505760 L

WIKSTROEM Emelie83 Voelkl506341 L

HARGIN Mattias85 Atomic501111 M

MYHRER Andre86 Head501017 M

OLSSON Matts87 Head501324 M

LEGEND

L Ladies M Men
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17 - Aspen (USA)

Bracket Start List
ALPINE TEAM EVENT

17 MAR 2017

Start Time: 10:30

1/8 Finals 1/4 Finals 1/2 Finals Finals
Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 4

Heat 5

Heat 6

Heat 7

Heat 8

AUT

SWE

1/4 Final 1

FRA

NOR

1/4 Final 2

SUI

GER

1/4 Final 3

ITA

SLO

1/4 Final 4

Winner 1/4 1

Winner 1/4 2

SF 1

Winner 1/4 3

Winner 1/4 4

SF 2

Winner SF 1

Winner SF 2
Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4

Big Final

Looser SF 1

Looser SF 2
Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4

Small Final
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17

Aspen (USA)

Bracket ResultList

ALPINE TEAM EVENT
17 MAR 2017

Start Time: 10:30

1/4 Finals 1/2 Finals Finals
Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Pts Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Pts Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Pts

Heat 1

AUT

SWE

+ 0.17

   19.93

+ 0.24

   19.00

   19.73

+ 0.05

+ 0.53

   18.98

1

3Q

12 15 13 16

83 86 81 85

Heat 2

FRA

NOR

   19.81

+ 0.30

   19.59

DNF

   20.20

+ 0.01

   18.97

DNF

4

0

Q

42 45 41 46

53 55 51 57

Heat 3

SUI

GER

+ 0.29

   19.73

   18.92

+ 0.10

   19.86

+ 0.16

+ 0.01

   19.37

2

2Q

31 37 32 35

61 67 63 65

+ 0.03

   38.75

Heat 4

ITA

SLO

   20.61

+ 0.04

+ 0.10

   19.51

   20.56

+ 0.19

   19.31

+ 0.57

3

1

Q

21 27 22 26

72 77 71 75

SF 1

SWE

FRA

+ 0.07

   20.05

   18.70

+ 0.08

   19.73

DNF

+ 0.23

   19.13

2

2

Q

81 85 83 86

41 46 42 45

   38.43

+ 0.40

SF 2

GER

ITA

   19.97

+ 0.12

   18.95

+ 0.19

+ 0.34

   20.26

   19.25

DNF

3

1

Q

61 67 63 65

21 26 22 27

Big F

SWE

GER

   19.90

+ 0.12

   18.97

DNF

   19.93

+ 0.56

DNF

   19.08

3

1

W

81 85 83 86

61 65 63 67

Small F

FRA

ITA

   20.00

+ 0.39

   19.23

+ 0.31

   19.76

+ 0.14

   18.99

+ 0.09

4

0

w

42 45 41 46

21 27 22 26

1 Sweden
2 Germany
3 France
4 Italy
5 Austria
5 Norway
5 Switzerland
5 Slovenia

LEGEND

Big F Big Final DNF Did Not Finish Q Qualified for next phase

SF Semifinal Small F Small Final w Small Final Winner

W Big Final Winner
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17

Aspen (USA)

StartList 1/4 Final

ALPINE TEAM EVENT
17 MAR 2017

Start Time: 10:30

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 8

Nation
Nation

Nation

BibRun

Order

1 AustriaAUT 8 SwedenSWE
1/4 Final 1

Team Leader : Team Leader :PUELACHER Andi THEOLIER Jacques

HAASER Ricarda12 56174 83 506341 WIKSTROEM Emelie-1 R B

DIGRUBER Marc15 51395 86 501017 MYHRER Andre-2 B R

TRUPPE Katharina13 56315 81 505679 HANSDOTTER Frida-3 B R

MATT Michael16 54170 85 501111 HARGIN Mattias-4 R B

4 FranceFRA 5 NorwayNOR
1/4 Final 2

Team Leader : Team Leader :CHASTAN Davide MITTER Christian

FRASSE SOMBET Coralie42 197124 53 425981 SKJOELD Maren-1 R B

GRANGE Jean-Baptiste45 192665 55 422082 FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian-2 B R

BAUD MUGNIER Adeline41 197319 51 425771 LOESETH Nina-3 B R

LIZEROUX Julien46 191459 57 421860 NORDBOTTEN Jonathan-4 R B

3 SwitzerlandSUI 6 GermanyGER
1/4 Final 3

Team Leader : Team Leader :CATTIN Stefan MAIER Wolfgang

HOLDENER Wendy31 516280 61 206355 DUERR Lena-1 R B

YULE Daniel37 511996 67 202451 STRASSER Linus-2 B R

MEILLARD Melanie32 516528 63 206536 WALLNER Marina-3 B R

AERNI Luca35 511983 65 202437 LUITZ Stefan-4 R B

2 ItalyITA 7 SloveniaSLO
1/4 Final 4

Team Leader : Team Leader :RINALDI Massimo BERGANT Klemen

COSTAZZA Chiara21 296354 72 565268 DREV Ana-1 R B

THALER Patrick27 290732 77 561244 KRANJEC Zan-2 B R

CURTONI Irene22 296509 71 565401 BUCIK Ana-3 B R

RAZZOLI Giuliano26 293098 75 561255 CATER Martin-4 R B
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17

Aspen (USA)

StartList 1/2 Final

ALPINE TEAM EVENT
17 MAR 2017

Start Time: 10:30

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 4

Nation
Nation

Nation

BibRun

Order

8 SwedenSWE 4 FranceFRA
1/2 Final 1

Team Leader : Team Leader :THEOLIER Jacques CHASTAN Davide

HANSDOTTER Frida81 505679 41 197319 BAUD MUGNIER Adeline-1 R B

HARGIN Mattias85 501111 46 191459 LIZEROUX Julien-2 B R

WIKSTROEM Emelie83 506341 42 197124 FRASSE SOMBET Coralie-3 B R

MYHRER Andre86 501017 45 192665 GRANGE Jean-Baptiste-4 R B

6 GermanyGER 2 ItalyITA
1/2 Final 2

Team Leader : Team Leader :MAIER Wolfgang RINALDI Massimo

DUERR Lena61 206355 21 296354 COSTAZZA Chiara-1 R B

STRASSER Linus67 202451 26 293098 RAZZOLI Giuliano-2 B R

WALLNER Marina63 206536 22 296509 CURTONI Irene-3 B R

LUITZ Stefan65 202437 27 290732 THALER Patrick-4 R B
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17

Aspen (USA)

StartList Final

ALPINE TEAM EVENT
17 MAR 2017

Start Time: 10:30

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 4

Nation
Nation

Nation

BibRun

Order

8 SwedenSWE 6 GermanyGER
Final

Team Leader : Team Leader :THEOLIER Jacques MAIER Wolfgang

HANSDOTTER Frida81 505679 61 206355 DUERR Lena-1 R B

HARGIN Mattias85 501111 65 202437 LUITZ Stefan-2 B R

WIKSTROEM Emelie83 506341 63 206536 WALLNER Marina-3 B R

MYHRER Andre86 501017 67 202451 STRASSER Linus-4 R B

4 FranceFRA 2 ItalyITA
Small Final

Team Leader : Team Leader :CHASTAN Davide RINALDI Massimo

FRASSE SOMBET Coralie42 197124 21 296354 COSTAZZA Chiara-1 R B

GRANGE Jean-Baptiste45 192665 27 290732 THALER Patrick-2 B R

BAUD MUGNIER Adeline41 197319 22 296509 CURTONI Irene-3 B R

LIZEROUX Julien46 191459 26 293098 RAZZOLI Giuliano-4 R B
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17

Aspen (USA)

ResultList 1/4 Final

ALPINE TEAM EVENT
17 MAR 2017

Start Time: 10:30

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 8

Nation
Nation

Nation

BibPoints Points
Gap Gap

1 Austria 8 Sweden1 3
Qualified

1/4 Final 1

AUT SWE
Team Leader : PUELACHER Andi Team Leader : THEOLIER Jacques

HAASER Ricarda12 56174 83 506341 WIKSTROEM Emelie-+ 0.17   20.10    19.931 R B

DIGRUBER Marc15 51395 86 501017 MYHRER Andre-+ 0.24   19.24    19.002 B R

TRUPPE Katharina13 56315 81 505679 HANSDOTTER Frida- + 0.05   19.73    19.783 B R

MATT Michael16 54170 85 501111 HARGIN Mattias-+ 0.53   19.51    18.984 R B

4 France 5 Norway4 0
Qualified

1/4 Final 2

FRA NOR
Team Leader : CHASTAN Davide Team Leader : MITTER Christian

FRASSE SOMBET C.42 197124 53 425981 SKJOELD Maren- + 0.30   19.81    20.111 R B

GRANGE Jean-Baptiste45 192665 55 422082 FOSS-SOLEVAAG S.-   19.59 DNF2 B R

BAUD MUGNIER Adeline41 197319 51 425771 LOESETH Nina- + 0.01   20.20    20.213 B R

LIZEROUX Julien46 191459 57 421860 NORDBOTTEN Jonathan-   18.97 DNF4 R B

3 Switzerland 6 Germany2 2
   38.78 Qualified by Time:    38.75

1/4 Final 3

SUI GER
Team Leader : CATTIN Stefan Team Leader : MAIER Wolfgang

HOLDENER Wendy31 516280 61 206355 DUERR Lena-+ 0.29   20.02    19.731 R B

YULE Daniel37 511996 67 202451 STRASSER Linus- + 0.10   18.92    19.022 B R

MEILLARD Melanie32 516528 63 206536 WALLNER Marina- + 0.16   19.86    20.023 B R

AERNI Luca35 511983 65 202437 LUITZ Stefan-+ 0.01   19.38    19.374 R B

2 Italy 7 Slovenia3 1
Qualified

1/4 Final 4

ITA SLO
Team Leader : RINALDI Massimo Team Leader : BERGANT Klemen

COSTAZZA Chiara21 296354 72 565268 DREV Ana- + 0.04   20.61    20.651 R B

THALER Patrick27 290732 77 561244 KRANJEC Zan-+ 0.10   19.61    19.512 B R

CURTONI Irene22 296509 71 565401 BUCIK Ana- + 0.19   20.56    20.753 B R

RAZZOLI Giuliano26 293098 75 561255 CATER Martin- + 0.57   19.31    19.884 R B
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17

Aspen (USA)

ResultList 1/2 Final

ALPINE TEAM EVENT
17 MAR 2017

Start Time: 10:30

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 4

Nation
Nation

Nation

BibPoints Points
Gap Gap

8 Sweden 4 France2 2
Qualified by Time:    38.43    38.83

1/2 Final 1

SWE FRA
Team Leader : THEOLIER Jacques Team Leader : CHASTAN Davide

HANSDOTTER Frida81 505679 41 197319 BAUD MUGNIER Adeline-+ 0.07   20.12    20.051 R B

HARGIN Mattias85 501111 46 191459 LIZEROUX Julien- + 0.08   18.70    18.782 B R

WIKSTROEM Emelie83 506341 42 197124 FRASSE SOMBET C.-   19.73 DNF3 B R

MYHRER Andre86 501017 45 192665 GRANGE Jean-Baptiste-+ 0.23   19.36    19.134 R B

6 Germany 2 Italy3 1
Qualified

1/2 Final 2

GER ITA
Team Leader : MAIER Wolfgang Team Leader : RINALDI Massimo

DUERR Lena61 206355 21 296354 COSTAZZA Chiara- + 0.12   19.97    20.091 R B

STRASSER Linus67 202451 26 293098 RAZZOLI Giuliano- + 0.19   18.95    19.142 B R

WALLNER Marina63 206536 22 296509 CURTONI Irene-+ 0.34   20.60    20.263 B R

LUITZ Stefan65 202437 27 290732 THALER Patrick-   19.25 DNF4 R B
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17

Aspen (USA)

ResultList Final

ALPINE TEAM EVENT
17 MAR 2017

Start Time: 10:30

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 4

Nation
Nation

Nation

BibPoints Points
Gap Gap

8 Sweden 6 Germany3 1
Winner 2nd Place

Final

SWE GER
Team Leader : THEOLIER Jacques Team Leader : MAIER Wolfgang

HANSDOTTER Frida81 505679 61 206355 DUERR Lena- + 0.12   19.90    20.021 R B

HARGIN Mattias85 501111 65 202437 LUITZ Stefan-   18.97 DNF2 B R

WIKSTROEM Emelie83 506341 63 206536 WALLNER Marina- + 0.56   19.93    20.493 B R

MYHRER Andre86 501017 67 202451 STRASSER Linus-DNF    19.084 R B

4 France 2 Italy4 0
3rd Place 4th Place

Small Final

FRA ITA
Team Leader : CHASTAN Davide Team Leader : RINALDI Massimo

FRASSE SOMBET C.42 197124 21 296354 COSTAZZA Chiara- + 0.39   20.00    20.391 R B

GRANGE Jean-Baptiste45 192665 27 290732 THALER Patrick- + 0.31   19.23    19.542 B R

BAUD MUGNIER Adeline41 197319 22 296509 CURTONI Irene- + 0.14   19.76    19.903 B R

LIZEROUX Julien46 191459 26 293098 RAZZOLI Giuliano- + 0.09   18.99    19.084 R B
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17

Aspen (USA)

Overall Nation Cup

ALPINE TEAM EVENT
17 MAR 2017

Start Time: 10:30

Place Nation Overall

Number of Nations: 27

DH Points SL Points GS Points SG Points SC Points

MM+W W M+W M W M+W M W M+W WM M+W M W M+W M W

TE

M+W
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1 AUT 8695 4806 3889 2162 1417 7452102 1030 1072 1679 1112 567 1986 950 1036 646 237 409 120

2 ITA 7958 3307 4651 1423 1037 3862108 913 1195 1988 551 1437 1729 648 1081 510 58 452 200

3 SUI 6095 2676 3419 1375 573 8021585 762 823 1162 463 699 1141 475 666 712 343 369 120

4 FRA 5049 3506 1543 874 723 151752 721 31 2171 1290 881 581 305 276 431 347 84 240

5 NOR 4805 3504 1301 1478 956 522885 778 107 1088 730 358 977 842 135 257 138 119 120

6 USA 4105 1143 2962 983 89 8941448 480 968 813 241 572 646 252 394 215 81 134 -

7 GER 3176 1894 1282 1055 663 392501 252 249 796 559 237 431 256 175 73 4 69 320

8 SLO 2714 772 1942 260 49 211843 241 602 481 152 329 605 175 430 405 95 310 120

9 SWE 2426 1058 1368 1121 486 635177 2 175 557 369 188 157 1 156 14 - 14 400

10 CAN 1581 986 595 306 90 216495 475 20 226 68 158 396 313 83 158 40 118 -

11 SVK 1035 60 975 844 18 826- - - 163 21 142 - - - 28 21 7 -

12 LIE 831 - 831 - - -256 - 256 140 - 140 435 - 435 - - - -

13 CZE 550 83 467 403 16 38737 - 37 31 31 - 24 - 24 55 36 19 -

14 RUS 369 351 18 353 336 17- - - 15 15 - - - - 1 - 1 -

15 GBR 336 306 30 326 306 20- - - 10 - 10 - - - - - - -

16 JPN 142 137 5 137 137 -- - - 5 - 5 - - - - - - -

17 CRO 137 110 27 16 16 -- - - 73 73 - - - - 48 21 27 -

18 HUN 131 - 131 - - -108 - 108 - - - 23 - 23 - - - -

19 FIN 52 52 - - - -- - - 37 37 - - - - 15 15 - -

20 SRB 30 - 30 23 - 23- - - - - - - - - 7 - 7 -

21 KOR 23 23 - 23 23 -- - - - - - - - - - - - -

22 BEL 13 13 - 13 13 -- - - - - - - - - - - - -

23 LAT 9 - 9 9 - 9- - - - - - - - - - - - -

24 BLR 8 - 8 8 - 8- - - - - - - - - - - - -

25 MON 7 - 7 - - -7 - 7 - - - - - - - - - -

26 AND 5 - 5 5 - 5- - - - - - - - - - - - -

26 POL 5 - 5 - - -- - - - - - - - - 5 - 5 -
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